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SCHOOL

ALMONT
ANCHOR BAY

ARENAC EASTERN

ATHENS
AUGRES-SIMS
BAD AXE
BATH

BATTLE CREEK HARPER CREEK
BATTLE CREEK LAKEVIEW

BAY CITY CENTRAL

BAY CITY WESTERN

BEAL CITY
BEAVERTON
BIRCH RUN

BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM

BOYNE CITY
BRECKENRIDGE
BRIDGEPORT

BROOKLYN COLUMBIA CENTRAL
BURTON BENTLEY

BYRON CENTER
CADILLAC
CALEDONIA

CARLETON AIRPORT
CARSON CITY-CRYSTAL

CASS CITY
CEDAR SPRINGS
CHARLOTTE
CHEBOYGAN
CHELSEA
CHIPPEWA HILLS
CLIMAX-SCOTTS
COLDWATER
COLEMAN
COLOMA

COMSTOCK PARK

COOPERSVILLE

CRANBROOK KINGSWOOD

DAVISON

DEARBORN DIVINE CHILD

DECATUR
DECKERVILLE
DOWAGIAC

EAST KENTWOOD

EATON RAPIDS
ERIE-MASON
ESCANABA

ESSEXVILLE GARBER

FARMINGTON
FENTON
FLINT KEARSLEY

COACH
Erik Johnson
Len Perkins
Michael T. Vogl
Kathy Parlin
Jeri Christie
Don Cieslinski
Darrin Buck
Ryan Renner
Brian K. Ratliff
Bob Kukla
Rick Garlinghouse
Alicia Wernette
Aaron Wentworth
Julie Hoffman
Bill Schuerman
Sandra Clausen
Mark Gulliver
James Nagel
Kevin Miller
Dean Sullivan
Walter B. Dyer
Dean Bushor
Tom Kaechele
John Warren
Samantha Jensen
John Hacker
Steve Reed
Jim Schwartz
Mike Barber
Bob Moffett
Ron Denslow
Jeff Taylor
Tina Scheidler
Chad Klopf
Wendy Goodline
Jim Burns
Todd Sellon
Karl Mathieu
Mike McCollum
Tedi Belisle
Matt McLouth
Christi Pavlovics
Mike Behnke
Sheri Hoving
Scott Warriner
Deana Vanderpool
John LaMarch
Dave Mayotte
Stefanie Volpe
Rick Bescoe
Ron March

GPA
3.41
3.40
3.09
3.33
3.19
3.42
3.38
3.25
3.34
3.21
3.38
3.51
3.51
3.44
3.58
3.08
3.44
3.39
3.26
3.30
3.48
3.49
3.40
3.68
3.44
3.62
3.69
3.66
3.48
3.80
3.58
3.35
3.35
3.19
3.20
3.56
3.04
3.44
3.30
3.43
3.37
3.60
3.05
3.33
3.53
3.20
3.59
3.16
3.54
3.38
3.30
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SCHOOL

FLUSHING

FOREST HILLS CENTRAL

FRANKENMUTH
FRASER
FREELAND
FREMONT
FULTON

GAYLORD ST. MARY

GENESEE
GOODRICH
GRAND BLANC
GRAND LEDGE
GRANDVILLE

GRANDVILLE CALVIN CHRISTIAN
GROSS POINTE NORTH

GULL LAKE

HANOVER-HORTON

HARTLAND
HESPERIA
HILLMAN

HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA
HOWARD CITY TRI-COUNTY

HOWELL
HUDSONVILLE

HUDSONVILLE UNITY CHRISTIAN

IDA

IMLAY CITY
IONIA
JENISON
JONESVILLE

KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN
KALAMAZOO HACKETT CC

KALKASKA
KENT CITY
LAKE CITY
LAKE FENTON

LAKE MICHIGAN CATHOLIC
LAKE ODESSA LAKEWOOD

LAKE ORION
LAPEER WEST
LAWERENCE
LAWTON

LIVONIA STEVENSON

LUMEN CHRISTI
MACOMB DAKOTA

MADISON HTS BISHOP FOLEY

MANCHESTER
MANISTEE

MANISTEE CATHOLIC CENTRAL

MANTON

MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE

COACH
John C. Pintek
Jen Jackson
Brad Walraven
Matt Fishburn
Dan Behmlander
Wendy St. Peter
Scott Acker
Abe Cruz
Wendy Watson
Bob Morgan
Bradley Hester
Harry (Bob) Kruger
Susan Mattice
Mike Gruppen
Ron Smith
Kate Smith
John Fenstermaker
Carl T. Gabrielson
Jim Walker
Curt Tebo
Deb Sleeman
Ryan Ganzevoort
Paul Bushong
Tom Vruggink
Dave Aukeman
Dawn M. Forter
Jean Bannister
Andy Barr
Kari Kossen
Richard Alvarez
Karla Reno
Brittany Brown
Rik Ponstein
Krisha Hoffman
Richard Sarau
Amos Rinks
Joe Herzog
Kristin Heinze
Joe Woityra
Brad Walker
William V. Lux
Christine Juszczyk
Rob Witherspoon
Marti Jenkins
Rick Fontaine
John Ploskonka
Liz George
Denise Lijewski
Dave Lijewski
Tiffany Rehkopf
Gary Galla

GPA
3.46
3.35
3.48
3.53
3.52
3.64
3.46
3.76
3.49
3.68
3.47
3.11
3.42
3.37
3.19
3.46
3.56
3.72
3.21
3.27
3.47
3.37
3.34
3.26
3.73
3.35
3.40
3.15
3.02
3.26
3.54
3.45
3.21
3.35
3.69
3.39
3.71
3.18
3.59
3.53
3.37
3.17
3.47
3.40
3.57
3.40
3.54
3.68
3.62
3.24
3.44
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SCHOOL
MARINE CITY
MARLETTE
MASON COUNTY EASTERN
MICHIGAN CENTER
MICHIGAN LUTHERN SEMINARY
MIDLAND
MILAN
MILFORD
MILLINGTON
MONROE
MONTAGUE
MORENCI
MORLEY STANWOOD
MT PLEASANT
MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
MUSKEGON OAKRIDGE
MUSKEGON ORCHARD VIEW
NAPOLEON
NEW BOSTON HURON
NEWBERRY
NORTH FARMINGTON
NORTH MUSKEGON
NORTHVILLE
OKEMOS
ONAWAY
ONEKAMA
ONSTED
OSCODA
OTTAWA LAKE WHITEFORD
OWOSSO
PARKWAY CHRISTIAN
PARMA-WESTERN
PERRY
PETERSBURG-SUMMERFIELD
PETOSKEY
PINCONNING
PLYMOUTH CANTON

PLYMOUTH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

PLYMOUTH SALEM

PONTIAC NOTRE DAME PREP
PORTAGE CENTRAL
PORTLAND

POSEN

RAVENNA

REESE

RICHMOND

RIVERVIEW GABRIEL RICHARD
ROCHESTER ADAMS
ROCHESTER HILLS LUTHER NW
ROGERS CITY

ROMEO

COACH
Marv Osterland
Duane Pitts
Bill Cole
Janelle Vicek
David Rappuhn
Robin Allen
Stacey Heams
Meg Dyer
Greg Hudie Jr.
Vince Rossi
Glenn Eaton
Kay Johnson
Andrea Raven
Ted Mcintyre
Jason Crago
Joe Coletta
Jeff Chaffee
Doug Richardson
Heather Holshoe
Bruce J. Dake
Dave Brubaker
Larry Witham
Kary Couchman
Chrissy Schoonover
Jodi Brewbaker
Rob Johnson
Robert Wright
Andrew Bergquist
Kris Hubbard
JoEllen Smith
Joy Sprang
Tonya Bassett
Gordy Hetrick/Ross Aldrich
Robert Taylor
David Serafini
Mike Horner
James Arnold
Daniel Hammar
Bonnie Southerland
Betty A. Wroubel
Warren (Bernie) Christophe
Jack Anderson
Glenn Budnick
Andrew May
Andrew F. Behmlander
Howard Stuart
Bob Wilkerson
Fran Scislowicz
Jeff Ludwig
Karl Grambau
Dave Mcintyre

GPA
3.00
3.40
3.46
3.62
3.50
3.30
3.54
3.39
3.18
3.62
3.34
3.52
3.28
3.68
3.71
3.20
3.30
3.12
3.58
3.39
3.65
3.36
3.59
3.69
3.57
3.26
3.38
3.18
3.50
3.73
3.19
3.55
3.50
3.65
3.36
3.29
3.30
3.19
3.33
3.69
3.45
3.35
3.31
3.72
3.33
3.15
3.38
3.56
3.29
3.65
3.51
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SCHOOL
ROSEVILLE
ROYAL OAK
SAGINAW NOUVEL CC
SAGINAW SWAN VALLEY
SAGINAW VALLEY LUTHERAN
SALINE
SOUTH HAVEN
SOUTH LYON
SOUTHFIELD CHRISTIAN
SOUTHGATE ANDERSON
SPARTA
SPRING LAKE
ST CLAIR
ST CLAIR SHORES LAKE SHORE
ST CLAIR SHORES LAKEVIEW
ST JOHNS
STERLING HTS STEVENSON
STEVENSVILLE LAKESHORE
SWARTZ CREEK
TAWAS
TECUMSEH
TRAVERSE CITY ST. FRANCIS
TRAVERSE CITY WEST
TRENTON
TROY ATHENS
UNION CITY
VICKSBURG
WALLED LAKE CENTRAL
WALLED LAKE NORTHERN
WARREN FITZGERALD
WAYLAND UNION
WHITE CLOUD
WHITE LAKE LAKELAND
WHITEHALL
WHITTEMORE-PRESCOTT
WYANDOTTE ROOSEVELT
WYOMING PARK

COACH
Jessica Hansen
Terry M. Powers
Randy Kazmierski
Tom Kennelly
John F. Mueller
Alicia A. Seegert
Wilma Wilson
Jaclyn O'Connell
Kenneth Brown
Eric Druchniak
Cassandra Arends
William S. Core
Kevin Mahn
Chris Belanger
Paul Knight
Barry Palmer
Tony Misuraca
Denny Dock
Rick Clolinger
Richard Collins
Kristalyn Musselman
Mike Kowalski
Kathy Breece
John Biedenbach
Dave Marr
Chris Mead
Lynn Brown
Jaclyn Pilkiewicz
Kristen Socha
Richard Smith
Cheri A Ritz
Don Barnhard
Joe Alsup
Dave Goodrich
Sam Harrison
Jackie Jagiello
Troy Mast

GPA
3.29
3.46
3.63
3.68
3.68
3.28
3.22
3.17
3.56
3.34
3.69
3.63
3.67
3.60
3.45
3.70
3.18
3.62
3.46
3.65
3.08
3.93
3.37
3.40
3.67
3.43
3.64
3.78
3.14
3.16
3.59
3.37
3.28
3.74
3.18
3.38
3.05
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